
December 2019 Event / Time Location

Thu. Dec. 5 NRH Senior Center celebrating "International Volunteer Day" - 2:00 p.m. NRH Senior Center

Fri. Dec. 6
NRH Centre, Grand Hall and Senior Center closes at 3:00 p.m. in preparation of Holiday 

Magic

NRH Centre/Grand 

Hall/Senior Center

Fri. Dec. 6 NRH Holiday Magic - 6:00 - 9:00 p.m. NRH Centre/Library/Stormy

Fri. - Sun. Dec. 6-8 USTA Men's Playoffs - Tri-Level tournament Richland Tennis Center

Sat. Dec. 7 Run, Run Rudolph 5K - Checkin 8:00 a.m. - Event 9:00 a.m. NRH Centre

Fri. Dec. 13 NRH Senior Center Cookie Swap & Movie "Elf" - 2:30 p.m. NRH Senior Center

Fri. Dec. 13 NRH Holiday Magic Family Movie Night - 6:00pm NRH Centre

Sat. Dec. 14 Toys For Tennis tournament Richland Tennis Center

Wed. Dec. 18 NRH Senior Center Bakes Christmas Cookie Luncheon - 11:00 a.m. NRH Senior Center

Thu. Dec. 19 NRH Senior Center Christmas Carole-oke and Cookies - 2:00 p.m. NRH Senior Center

Tue. Dec. 24 NRH Centre, Grand Hall, Senior Center and RTC closed for Christmas Eve
NRH Centre/Grand 

Hall/Senior Center/RTC

Wed. Dec. 25 NRH Centre, Grand Hall, Senior Center and RTC closed for Christmas 
NRH Centre/Grand 

Hall/Senior Center/RTC

Mon. Dec. 30 End of year bash swim-Member Appreciation $3/guest NRH Centre Pool

Tue. Dec. 31 NRH Centre Holiday Hours - 5:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m. NRH Centre  

Tue. Dec. 31 Grand Hall, Senior Center and RTC Holiday Hours - 8:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m.
Grand Hall/Senior 

Center/RTC

January 2020 Event / Time Location

Wed. Jan. 1 NRH Centre Holiday Hours - 8:00 a.m. to 6:00 p.m. NRH Centre

Wed. Jan. 1 Grand Hall, Senior Center and RTC Closed for New Year's Day
Grand Hall/Senior 

Center/RTC

Fri. Jan. 17 NRH Centre, Grand Hall, Senior Center -  Community Open House - 6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m.
NRH Centre/Grand 

Hall/Senior Center

Sat & Sun - Jan. 18-19 UTR tennis tournament Richland Tennis Center
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